Trucklageret ApS
Kirkediget 8

Naesbjerg Erhvervspark
6800 Varde

EP CQD14L3

DKK 0,00

Ekskl. moms og levering

Fabrikat

Type
Konstruktionstype
Kapacitet (kg)
Tyngdepunkt (mm)
Loeftehgjde (mm)
Byggehojde (mm)
Masttype
Gaffelleengde (mm)
Laengde uden gafler (mm)
Bredde (mm)
Traekhijul

Daektype traekhjul
Energi

Motortype
Transmission
Forerplads

Udstyr

Godkendt

Lasthjul (mm)

Web: www.trucklageret.dk
TIf: +45 50 82 27 72
Email: bc@trucklageret.dk
CVR: 32101461

EP

CQD14L3
Reachtruck

1400

600

5500

2468

Triplex

1200

1265

1250/1270
343x140

Vulculan

AC vekselstram
8kW+22kW

AC transistorstyring
Aben kabine
Integreret sideskift

Denne maskine leveres med ny
lovpligtig sikkerhedsgodkendelse

285x100

Bank: Sydbank

Konto nr.: 7700 0001195957
Swift: SYBKDK22

IBAN: DK2877000001195957
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